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Sr.No Hotiday Date Day
1 e e 26 T FUTH
Republic Day January 26 Wednesday
2| ErE 1877 LHER
Hali 18 March Friday
3 IEIRIES 02 &% st
Gudipadava 02 April Saturday
4 HETH L ST 14 7= TEETTATE
Mahavir Jayanti 14 April Thursday
5 [ TEwEE 15 @i IHATT
Good Friday 15 April Friday
6 £ 39 FRae 037 AT
idu'l fitr 03 May Tuesday
7 g AT 167 AT
Buddha Purnima 156 May Monday
3 TE T AT (AR ) ~ | 10 duly TEET
10 TS Sunday
9 ET 09 == HITEATL
Muharram 09 August Tuesday
10 | wa=m A= 15 ST LICCEES
Independence Day 15 August Monday
11 B =it 31 s FYIR
Vinayak Chaturthi/Ganesh Chaturthi 31 August Wednesday
12| wgremT e w7 sy 02 FFa~ TEET
Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 02 October Sunday
13| =zoEeT 05 3=Fa YT
Dussehra (Vijaya Dashmi) 05 Qctober Wednesday
14 | 22w fEery e grgers w Aen e 09 #TFaT TEATY,
Id-E-Milad # 09 October Sunday
15 T 24 QOctober TrHATE
Diwali (Despavalil 24 October Monday
16 TF T T 08 FHET TIEATE
Guru Nanak's Birthday 08 November Tuesday
17 e 25 famas TEETT
! Christmas Day 25 Dacember Sunday
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